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MASS EMAIL LIST (CT REPS EMAILS) 

COPY AND PASTE THE EMAILS BELOW FOR A MASS EMAIL BLAST TO ALL CT REPS! 

Here is the full list of Connecticut state legislator emails separated by commas, with each legislator 

included: 

 

 

MD.Rahman@cga.ct.gov, steve.weir@housegop.ct.gov, jorge.cabrera@cga.ct.gov, 

Kara.Rochelle@cga.ct.gov, pat.boyd@cga.ct.gov, jeff.gordon@cga.ct.gov, eleni.kavrosdegraw@cga.ct.gov, 

Tammy.Exum@cga.ct.gov, lisa.seminara@cga.ct.gov, mark.anderson@cga.ct.gov, rick.lopes@cga.ct.gov, 

donna.veach@cga.ct.gov, jack.fazzino@cga.ct.gov, Lezlye.Zupkus@housegop.ct.gov, 

Tony.Hwang@cga.ct.gov, Raghib.Allie-Brennan@cga.ct.gov, Eric.Berthel@cga.ct.gov, 

marty.foncello@housegop.ct.gov, karen.reddington-hughes@housegop.ct.gov, 

stephen.harding@cga.ct.gov, Douglas.McCrory@cga.ct.gov, Bobby.Gibson@cga.ct.gov, 

derek.slap@cga.ct.gov, martha.marx@cga.ct.gov, mark.decaprio@cga.ct.gov, 

Nicole.Klarides-Ditria@cga.ct.gov, mae.flexer@cga.ct.gov, Doug.Dubitsky@housegop.ct.gov, 

John.Piscopo@housegop.ct.gov, Maria.Horn@cga.ct.gov, Jay.Case@housegop.ct.gov, 

Tim.Ackert@housegop.ct.gov, Catherine.Osten@cga.ct.gov, Christie.Carpino@housegop.ct.gov, 

Matthew.Lesser@cga.ct.gov, Bob.Godfrey@cga.ct.gov, Julie.Kushner@cga.ct.gov, 

patrick.callahan@housegop.ct.gov, farley.santos@cga.ct.gov, rachel.chaleski@housegop.ct.gov, 

Bob.Duff@cga.ct.gov, Tom.ODea@housegop.ct.gov, patricia.miller@cga.ct.gov, ceci.maher@cga.ct.gov, 

tracy.marra@housegop.ct.gov, Norm.Needleman@cga.ct.gov, Christine.Palm@cga.ct.gov, 

mary.welander@cga.ct.gov, Vincent.Candelora@housegop.ct.gov, Christine.Cohen@cga.ct.gov, 

johnmichael.parker@cga.ct.gov, paul.cicarella@cga.ct.gov, Henry.Genga@cga.ct.gov, 

Jason.Rojas@cga.ct.gov, Jeffrey.Currey@cga.ct.gov, Saud.Anwar@cga.ct.gov, 

Carol.Hall@housegop.ct.gov, jaime.foster@cga.ct.gov, thomas.arnone@cga.ct.gov, 

Mike.Demicco@cga.ct.gov, francis.cooley@housegop.ct.gov, Jill.Barry@cga.ct.gov, 

jason.doucette@cga.ct.gov, Devin.Carney@housegop.ct.gov, Geoff.Luxenberg@cga.ct.gov, 

Gregory.Haddad@cga.ct.gov, Hilda.Santiago@cga.ct.gov, Michael.quinn@cga.ct.gov, 

jan.hochadel@cga.ct.gov, Joan.Hartley@cga.ct.gov, Bill.pizzuto@housegop.ct.gov, 

Craig.Fishbein@housegop.ct.gov, kai.belton@cga.ct.gov, Charles.Ferraro@housegop.ct.gov, 

James.Maroney@cga.ct.gov, kathy.kennedy@housegop.ct.gov, frank.smith@cga.ct.gov, 

Kevin.Kelly@cga.ct.gov, marilyn.moore@cga.ct.gov, tony.scott@housegop.ct.gov, 

Kevin.Ryan@cga.ct.gov, Holly.Cheeseman@housegop.ct.gov, Kathleen.McCarty@housegop.ct.gov, 

seth.bronko@cga.ct.gov, Peter.Tercyak@cga.ct.gov, Bobby.Sanchez@cga.ct.gov, Gary.Turco@cga.ct.gov, 

manny.sanchez@cga.ct.gov, Lucy.Dathan@cga.ct.gov, ryan.fazio@cga.ct.gov, keith.denning@cga.ct.gov, 

Stephen.Meskers@cga.ct.gov, hector.arzeno@cga.ct.gov, rachel.khanna@cga.ct.gov, 

Heather.Somers@cga.ct.gov, Brian.Lanoue@cga.ct.gov, Christine.Conley@cga.ct.gov, 

aundre.bumgardner@cga.ct.gov, joe.zullo@housegop.ct.gov, irene.haines@housegop.ct.gov, 
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Minnie.Gonzalez@cga.ct.gov, John.Fonfara@cga.ct.gov, Matthew.Ritter@cga.ct.gov, 

Joshua.Hall@cga.ct.gov, Julio.Concepcion@cga.ct.gov, maryam.khan@cga.ct.gov, 

james.sanchez@cga.ct.gov, tami.zawistowski@housegop.ct.gov, Greg.Howard@housegop.ct.gov, 

David.Yaccarino@housegop.ct.gov, chris.aniskovich@housegop.ct.gov, Travis.Simms@cga.ct.gov, 

Dominique.Johnson@cga.ct.gov, Kadeem.Roberts@cga.ct.gov, Corey.Paris@cga.ct.gov, 

Hubert.Delany@cga.ct.gov, anabel.figueroa@cga.ct.gov, Anne.Dauphinais@housegop.ct.gov, 

Henri.Martin@cga.ct.gov, cara.pavalock-damato@housegop.ct.gov, Mary.Fortier@cga.ct.gov, 

joe.hoxha@housegop.ct.gov, cindy.harrison@housegop.ct.gov, Christie.Carpino@housegop.ct.gov, 

Joe.Polletta@housegop.ct.gov, Geraldo.Reyes@cga.ct.gov, Ron.Napoli@cga.ct.gov, 

Michael.DiGiovancarlo@cga.ct.gov, kate.farrar@cga.ct.gov, Jillian.Gilchrest@cga.ct.gov, 

Gary.Winfield@cga.ct.gov, Charles.Ferraro@housegop.ct.gov, Trenee.Mcgee@cga.ct.gov, 

Jonathan.Steinberg@cga.ct.gov, John.Kissel@cga.ct.gov, Tammy.Nuccio@cga.ct.gov, 

Tami.Zawistowski@housegop.ct.gov, michelle.cook@cga.ct.gov, dave.rutigliano@housegop.ct.gov, 

Ben.McGorty@housegop.ct.gov, joseph.gresko@cga.ct.gov, herron.gaston@cga.ct.gov, 

Kurt.Vail@housegop.ct.gov, joseph.aresimowicz@cga.ct.gov, melissa.osborne@cga.ct.gov, 

mary.mushinsky@cga.ct.gov, Liz.Linehan@cga.ct.gov, Christopher.Rosario@cga.ct.gov, 

Andre.Baker@cga.ct.gov, Steven.Stafstrom@cga.ct.gov, Antonio.Felipe@cga.ct.gov, fred.gee@cga.ct.gov, 

marcus.brown@cga.ct.gov,  Anne.Hughes@cga.ct.gov, Jane.Garibay@cga.ct.gov, 

rob.sampson@cga.ct.gov, Gale.Mastrofrancesco@housegop.ct.gov, kerrywood@cga.ct.gov, 

michael.winkler@cga.ct.gov 
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